
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

3 : One Round Against the Clock

Emirates Equestrian Centre - Outdoor Sand Arena

250

Division 2 - MAIN ARENA (D1 Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.15cm

10/10/2019 to 11/10/2019

Dubai

10/10/2019

16:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

6

1

2

0

1

5

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 HBR STAKKATOS (7 yrs)  250.0070.37Dubai Polo & Equestrian ClubShk. Hassan Bin Rashed Al Khalifa(D1)(BRN ) 0

2 DRASTORE (17 yrs) 67.86The Sustainable City Equestrian ClubAndrea Melissa Agnew(D1)(CAN ) 4

3 Gazaro VDL (8 yrs) 70.51The Sustainable City Equestrian ClubFarhang Sadeghi(D1)(IRI) 4

ELM COUSINE 2 (12 yrs) ELMSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSaeed Mohamed Al Maazmi(D1/Young Rider)(UAE ) ELM

ELM VITO DU PORT (10 yrs) ELMAl Jahouri StablesAli Khalfan   Al Jahouri(D1)(UAE ) ELM

N/S W PICCOLINI (16 yrs) NSThe Sustainable City Equestrian ClubFarhang Sadeghi(D1)(IRI) NS
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